
Important Instructions 
1. Mentioned Eligible candidates in the provisional merit list to deposit the fee online at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark. 
2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. The date for the fee submission is 27-07-2024 failing which admissions will 
automatically stand cancelled. 

3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials by the college and rules and regulations of Panjab 
University. If at any stage, it is found that the applicant has given misleading/ false information/ documents in support of the admission, then the admission 

will be cancelled. 

|Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following 
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Mankirat Kaur 

Poonam Bhardwaj 
Shivani 

Riya 

Shikha Chadha 

Mehak 

Ashima 

Tanisha 

Govt. Home Science College Sec-10, Chandigarh 
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION - JULY 2024 

Post Graduate Diploma Child Guidance and Family Counselling -| 

|Ashina Arora 

Student's Name 

Jyoti Lata 
Simran Nahar 

Student's Name 

Asmita Sharma 

Puneet Sachdev 

Manjit Singh 
|Anil Bhardwaj 
Shankar Prasad 

|Ashima 

|Late Devinder Chadha 

|Vikas Sarin 

Randhir Singh 
Bhagwat Parsad 

CATEGORY: GENERAL (UT POOL) 

Balwinder singh arora 

Gulab Ram 

Rajesh Nahar 

14-12-2003 

20-11-2003 

Pardeep Kumar 

|Late Harpreet Singh 

20-09-1998 

30-03-2002 

07-12-1982 

20-01-2004 

24-10-1999 

CATEGORY: Scheduled Caste (UT POOL) 
Father's Name Date of Birth 

06-09-2001 

28-10-1999 

05-10-2003 

17-04-2004 

Date of Birth 

76.12 

29-10-2001 

19-12-2000 

73.7 

76.14 

75.29 

72.9 

70.22 

71.38 

70.71 

CATEGORY: Single Girl Child/One Girl Child out of the only the Two Girl Children 
Father's Name Percentage 

72.72 

69.04 

Percentage 

87.63 

67.21 

59 

0.76 

0.7 

NSS 

NSS 

0.88 

0 

moo 

NCC 

NCC 

0 

76.88 

76.7 

76.14 

75.67 

72.9 

71.97 

71.38 

70.71 

6904 

Total (%) 
8851 

67.21 

Total (%) 

72.72 

59 
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Sr. No. 
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Form No. 

A45685 

Form No. 

|A25248 

A41302 

Form No. 

|A32937 

Prof. Reetinder Brar 

Ms. Vanika 

Dr. Chhaya Verma 

Mrs. Mona Soin 

Dr. Ritu Pradhan. 
Dr. Neha Sharma 

Mrs Ranjana Sharma uee 

Mrs. Nupur Bhatnagar N 

Student's Name 

|Lovepreet Kaur 

Anu 

Ritika 

Student's Name 

Student's Name 

|Shweta Kadiyan 

CATEGORY: Excelled in Youth Festival 

Fathers Name 

|Amritjit Singh 

Category: Economically Weaker Sections 

Father's Name 

Sunil Kumar 

Jai karan 

Category: Defence 

Father's Name 

Balwan Singh 

Date of Birth 

22-10-2003| 

Date of Birth 

27-07-2000| 

04-09-2003 

Date of Birth 

16-03-1999 

Percentage 

69.93 

Percentage 

75.24 

59.04 

Percentage 

62.35 

Principal 

NSS 

NSS 

NSS 

0.35 

NCC 

NCC 

NCC 

1.4 

0.59 

Government Home Science College 

Sector 10, Chandigarh 

Total (%) 

71.68 

Total (%) 
75.24 

59.63 

Total (%) 

65.35 
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